
Roast Pork Belly 
Dauphinoise ,Brussels Sprout ,Chichen Jus, Pork bombom
Parmesan Risotto V *
Roasted Pumpkin ,Celeriac confit Garlic , 

Tagliatelle Pomodoro with Grana Padano V

Chicken Nduja Cheese Macaroni
with Basil Focaccia Crumb

Shellfish Linguine “Arabbiata”
With Scallops ,Prawn ,Baby Squid

£12.00

£11.00

£9/14

£9/14

£5.00

PIZZETTE

ARANCINI

BRUSCHETTA
Bread Selection, Balsamic Oil V 
Tomato, Mozzarella, Basil  Pesto V *
Creamy Gorgonzola , Chicken , Figs *
Pulled Pork , Red Onion Port Chutney *
Homemade Rosemary Focaccia VG 

CROQUETTES
Cavolo Nero Spinach Parmesan V * 
with Ragu sauce

Prawn and Leek 
with confit garlic aioli

CONTORNI + INSALATE
Queen Green Olives V VG*
Crispy Zucchini Flowers 
Soup of the Day with Bread V
Truffle & Parmesan Fries V* 
Sweet Potato & Parmesan Fries V* 
Sautéed Mushroom V* 
with  Brussels Sprout & Parmesan  

Lemongrass Chilli Grilled Prawns
with Sweet Potato Puree & Broccoli
-Add Extra portion for £2.
Potato Dauphinoise  
 Baked with Parmesan & Focaccia Crumbs

Heritage Beetroot VG* 
with Pomegranate Couscous Salad 

Chicken Terrine  * 
with Dill Beetroot puree & Seed Crackers

ANTIPASTI  £17.5

DOLCE
WestRoom Brownie *
Choco,Carob,Coconut with Brandy Sauce and Ice Cream  

Vanilla Affogato 

Maple, Pecan Tart 
with Raspberry , Vanilla Mascarpone

Cardamom Tonko Panacotta
with Pumpkin Orange Marmalade

Vanilla Ice Cream with Sauce
(Chocolate, Passion Fruit, Strawberry)

PASTA, PESCE, CARNE
Homemade Ravioli 3 or 5

Pork & Beef Meatballs 3 or 5

- Add Fresh Tagliatelle Pasta 
(Gluten free Pasta available)

 - Italian Risotto Balls

Wild Mushroom Mozzarella V * 
with Dill Savory Sauce

Nduja Mozzarella Saffron  * 
with Ragu Sauce

 small pizza to snack

Tomato Ragu, Mozzarella & Oregano V
Ragu Prosciutto, Nduja, Mozzarella,
Rocket
Garlic Parmesan Roast Pumpkin,
Basil Pesto V
Ragu Pulled Pork, Mozzarella,
Balsamic, Fried Onion

£8.00

 £7.00

£7.00

£8.00

£8.00

£7.00

£6.00

£4.00

£5.00

£7.00

£6.00

£7.00 

£10.00

£6.00

£7.00

£8.00

£8.00

£6.00

£7.00

Please pre notify us of any allergies or dietary requirements. 
Please note out kitchen is not free of allergen traces.
 *= can be catered for Gluten Free requirements. 

A Discretionary 10% service charge will be added to your bill.

Antipasti Meat Selection, Gorgonzola, Mozzarella,
Pumpkin Pesto, Feta , Olives,  Grapes,
Parmesan Mushroom, Tomato Salad  

Balsamic Oil, Bread selection

the West Room

£9.00

£8.00

£10.00

£8.00

£5.00

£6.00

£6.00

£7.00

Pan Seared Lemon Butter Salmon
with Steamed Broccoli and Zesty Moroccan Couscous

£15.00

£15.00

£12.50

£15.00

£5.00



the West Room


