the West Room

BRUSCHETTA	
Bread Selection, Balsamic Oil V	£6.00
Tomato, Mozzarella, Basil Pesto V *	£7.00
Creamy Gorgonzola , Chicken , Figs *	£8.00
Pulled Pork , Red Onion Port Chutney *	£8.00
Homemade Rosemary Focaccia VG	£6.00
CROQUETTES	
Cavolo Nero Spinach Parmesan V *	£7.00
Prawn and Leek	£8.00
with confit garlic aioli	
ARANCINI - Italian Risotto Balls	
Wild Mushroom Mozzarella V *	£7.00
with Dill Savory Sauce	
	£8.00
Nduja Mozzarella Saffron *	
Nduja Mozzarella Sattron * with Ragu Sauce	
with Ragu Sauce	£4.00
with Ragu Sauce CONTORNI + INSALATE	
CONTORNI + INSALATE Queen Green Olives V VG*	£4.00
CONTORNI + INSALATE Queen Green Olives V VG* Crispy Zucchini Flowers	£4.00 £5.00
with Ragu Sauce CONTORNI + INSALATE Queen Green Olives V VG* Crispy Zucchini Flowers Soup of the Day with Bread V	£4.00 £5.00 £7.00
with Ragu Sauce CONTORNI + INSALATE Queen Green Olives V VG* Crispy Zucchini Flowers Soup of the Day with Bread V Truffle & Parmesan Fries V* Sweet Potato & Parmesan Fries V* Sautéed Mushroom V*	£4.00 £5.00 £7.00 £6.00
with Ragu Sauce CONTORNI + INSALATE Queen Green Olives V VG* Crispy Zucchini Flowers Soup of the Day with Bread V Truffle & Parmesan Fries V* Sweet Potato & Parmesan Fries V* Sautéed Mushroom V* with Brussels Sprout & Parmesan	£4.00 £5.00 £7.00 £6.00 £7.00 £5.00
with Ragu Sauce CONTORNI + INSALATE Queen Green Olives V VG* Crispy Zucchini Flowers Soup of the Day with Bread V Truffle & Parmesan Fries V* Sweet Potato & Parmesan Fries V* Sautéed Mushroom V* with Brussels Sprout & Parmesan Lemongrass Chilli Grilled Prawns with Sweet Potato Puree & Broccoli	£4.00 £5.00 £7.00 £6.00 £7.00
with Ragu Sauce CONTORNI + INSALATE Queen Green Olives V VG* Crispy Zucchini Flowers Soup of the Day with Bread V Truffle & Parmesan Fries V* Sweet Potato & Parmesan Fries V* Sautéed Mushroom V* with Brussels Sprout & Parmesan Lemongrass Chilli Grilled Prawns with Sweet Potato Puree & Broccoli -Add Extra portion for £2.	£4.00 £5.00 £7.00 £6.00 £7.00 £5.00
with Ragu Sauce CONTORNI + INSALATE Queen Green Olives V VG* Crispy Zucchini Flowers Soup of the Day with Bread V Truffle & Parmesan Fries V* Sweet Potato & Parmesan Fries V* Sautéed Mushroom V* with Brussels Sprout & Parmesan Lemongrass Chilli Grilled Prawns with Sweet Potato Puree & Broccoli	£4.00 £5.00 £7.00 £6.00 £7.00 £5.00
CONTORNI + INSALATE Queen Green Olives V VG* Crispy Zucchini Flowers Soup of the Day with Bread V Truffle & Parmesan Fries V* Sweet Potato & Parmesan Fries V* Sautéed Mushroom V* with Brussels Sprout & Parmesan Lemongrass Chilli Grilled Prawns with Sweet Potato Puree & Broccoli -Add Extra portion for £2. Potato Dauphinoise	£4.00 £5.00 £7.00 £6.00 £7.00 £5.00
CONTORNI + INSALATE Queen Green Olives V VG* Crispy Zucchini Flowers Soup of the Day with Bread V Truffle & Parmesan Fries V* Sweet Potato & Parmesan Fries V* Sautéed Mushroom V* with Brussels Sprout & Parmesan Lemongrass Chilli Grilled Prawns with Sweet Potato Puree & Broccoli -Add Extra portion for £2. Potato Dauphinoise Baked with Parmesan & Focaccia Crumbs Heritage Beetroot VG* with Pomegranate Couscous Salad	£4.00 £5.00 £7.00 £6.00 £5.00 £10.00 £6.00
CONTORNI + INSALATE Queen Green Olives V VG* Crispy Zucchini Flowers Soup of the Day with Bread V Truffle & Parmesan Fries V* Sweet Potato & Parmesan Fries V* Sautéed Mushroom V* with Brussels Sprout & Parmesan Lemongrass Chilli Grilled Prawns with Sweet Potato Puree & Broccoli -Add Extra portion for £2. Potato Dauphinoise Baked with Parmesan & Focaccia Crumbs Heritage Beetroot VG*	£4.00 £5.00 £7.00 £6.00 £7.00 £5.00 £10.00

ANTIPASTI £17.5

Antipasti Meat Selection, Gorgonzola, Mozzarella, Pumpkin Pesto, Feta , Olives, Grapes, Parmesan Mushroom, Tomato Salad Balsamic Oil, Bread selection

PIZZETTE

small pizza to snack

Tomato Ragu, Mozzarella & Oregano V £8.00
Ragu Prosciutto, Nduja, Mozzarella,
Rocket
Garlic Parmesan Roast Pumpkin, £8.00
Basil Pesto V
Ragu Pulled Pork, Mozzarella, £10.00
Balsamic, Fried Onion

	l
PASTA, PESCE, CARNE ————	
Homemade Ravioli 3 or 5	£9/14
Pork & Beef Meatballs 3 or 5	£9/14
- Add Fresh Tagliatelle Pasta	£5.00
(Gluten free Pasta available)	
Tagliatelle Pomodoro with Grana Padano V	£11.00
Chicken Nduja Cheese Macaroni	£12.50
with Basil Focaccia Crumb	
Shellfish Linguine "Arabbiata" With Scallops ,Prawn ,Baby Squid	£15.00
Roast Pork Belly	£15.00
Dauphinoise ,Brussels Sprout ,Chichen Jus, Pork bombom Parmesan Risotto V *	£12.00
Roasted Pumpkin ,Celeriac confit Garlic ,	CIE OO
Pan Seared Lemon Butter Salmon with Steamed Broccoli and Zesty Moroccan Couscous	£15.00
with Freditied Dioccon and Zesty Moroccan Couscous	-

DOLCE	l
WestRoom Brownie *	£7.00
Choco,Carob,Coconut with Brandy Sauce and Ice Cream	
Vanilla Affogato	£5.00
Maple, Pecan Tart	£7.00
with Raspberry , Vanilla Mascarpone	
Cardamom Tonko Panacotta	£6.00
with Pumpkin Orange Marmalade	
Vanilla Ice Cream with Sauce	£6.00
(Chocolate, Passion Fruit, Strawberry)	

Please pre notify us of any allergies or dietary requirements.

Please note out kitchen is not free of allergen traces.

*= can be catered for Gluten Free requirements.

A Discretionary 10% service charge will be added to your bill.

the West Room